
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Florida 276 262 276 814 -26
2  Florida 270 270 277 817 -23
3  North Florida 273 276 278 827 -13
4  South Florida 277 281 283 841 +1

T5  Florida Atlantic 281 273 291 845 +5
T5  Furman 279 285 281 845 +5
7  UCF 285 283 284 852 +12

T8  Augusta 286 274 295 855 +15
T8  Kentucky 290 277 288 855 +15
10  Liberty 285 280 292 857 +17
11  Jacksonville 294 274 292 860 +20
12  West Virginia 285 282 294 861 +21
13  Florida Gulf Coast U 285 288 290 863 +23
14  Nebraska 287 287 296 870 +30
15  Penn State 295 283 293 871 +31
16  Navy 296 295 302 893 +53

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida 68  65  64  197  -13 
2    Andrew Riley  North Florida 68  64  66  198  -12 
3    Ian Gilligan  Florida 69  62  69  200  -10 
4    Egor Eroshenko  UCF 68  66  69  203  -7 
5    Josh Ryan  Liberty 68  69  67  204  -6 
T6    Parker Bell  Florida(B) 65  72  68  205  -5 
T6    Joe Pagdin  Florida 70  65  70  205  -5 
T6    Jake Peacock  South Florida 67  70  68  205  -5 
T6    Jack Turner  Florida(B) 68  66  71  205  -5 
10    Ryan Hart  Florida(B) 68  65  73  206  -4 
T11    Matthew Kress  Florida 67  67  74  208  -2 
T11    Luke Poulter  Florida(B) 69  70  69  208  -2 
T13    Alex Goff  Kentucky 71  70  68  209  -1 
T13    Ryan Klis  Augusta 71  72  66  209  -1 
T13    Will Morlan  Furman 69  71  69  209  -1 
T13    Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic 69  65  75  209  -1 
T13    Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville 68  69  72  209  -1 
T18    Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic 72  68  70  210  E 
T18    Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic 69  69  72  210  E 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Florida 276  262  276       814  -26 
1  2  2   Florida 270  270  277       817  -23 
2  3  3   North Florida 273  276  278       827  -13 
4  5  4   South Florida 277  281  283       841  +1 
6  4  T5   Florida Atlantic 281  273  291       845  +5 
5  7  T5   Furman 279  285  281       845  +5 

T7  T11  7   UCF 285  283  284       852  +12 
11  6  T8   Augusta 286  274  295       855  +15 
13  T9  T8   Kentucky 290  277  288       855  +15 
T7  8  10   Liberty 285  280  292       857  +17 
14  T11  11   Jacksonville 294  274  292       860  +20 
T7  T9  12   West Virginia 285  282  294       861  +21 
T7  13  13   Florida Gulf Coast U 285  288  290       863  +23 
12  14  14   Nebraska 287  287  296       870  +30 
15  15  15   Penn State 295  283  293       871  +31 
16  16  16   Navy 296  295  302       893  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  68   65  64       197  -13   
2 2   Andrew Riley  North Florida  68   64  66       198  -12   
1 3   Ian Gilligan  Florida  69   62  69       200  -10   

T5 4   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  68   66  69       203  -7   
T11 5   Josh Ryan  Liberty  68   69  67       204  -6   
T11 T6   Parker Bell  Florida  65   72  68       205  -5   
9 T6   Joe Pagdin  Florida  70   65  70       205  -5   

T5 T6   Jack Turner  Florida  68   66  71       205  -5   
T11 T6   Jake Peacock  South Florida  67   70  68       205  -5   
T3 10   Ryan Hart  Florida  68   65  73       206  -4   
T18 T11   Luke Poulter  Florida  69   70  69       208  -2   
T5 T11   Matthew Kress  Florida  67   67  74       208  -2   
T39 T13   Ryan Klis  Augusta  71   72  66       209  -1   
T21 T13   Will Morlan  Furman  69   71  69       209  -1   
T11 T13   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  68   69  72       209  -1   
T5 T13   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  69   65  75       209  -1   
T26 T13   Alex Goff  Kentucky  71   70  68       209  -1   
T21 T18   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  70   70  70       210  E   
T21 T18   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  72   68  70       210  E   
T16 T18   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  69   69  72       210  E   
T47 T21   Quentin Debove  Florida  76   68  67       211  +1   
T26 T21   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  71   70  70       211  +1   
T26 T21   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  67   74  70       211  +1   
T18 T21   Chip Deegan  Navy  70   69  72       211  +1   
T34 T21   Jansen Preston  Kentucky  74   68  69       211  +1   
T18 T21   Brock Healy  South Florida  68   71  72       211  +1   
T39 T27   John DuBois  Florida  74   69  69       212  +2   
T39 T27   Ross Funderburke  Furman  72   71  69       212  +2   
T34 T27   Kaleb Wilson  West Virginia  75   67  70       212  +2   
T26 T27   Matt Millar  Florida Gulf Coast U  69   72  71       212  +2   
T11 T27   Max Green  West Virginia  67   70  75       212  +2   
T39 T32   Walker Crosby  Furman  70   73  71       214  +4   
T26 T32   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  72   69  73       214  +4   
10 T32   Cole Stevens  Augusta  68   68  78       214  +4   

T54 T35   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  76   69  70       215  +5   
T58 T35   Chase Haygood  UCF  74   72  69       215  +5   
T21 T35   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  68   72  75       215  +5   
T16 T35   Harris Barth  Furman  68   70  77       215  +5   
T21 T35   Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U  73   67  75       215  +5   
T54 T40   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  72   73  71       216  +6   
T47 T40   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  71   73  72       216  +6   
T26 T40   Oakley Gee  Kentucky  73   68  75       216  +6   
T47 T43   Cooper Smith  South Florida  71   73  73       217  +7   
T26 T43   Dawson Booth  Augusta  73   68  76       217  +7   
T58 T45   Chase Carroll *  North Florida  73   73  72       218  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T76 T45   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  74   76  68       218  +8   
T34 T45   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  72   70  76       218  +8   
T34 T45   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  72   70  76       218  +8   
T39 T45   Austin Barbin  Liberty  71   72  75       218  +8   
T58 T45   Jake Griffin  Penn State  70   76  72       218  +8   
T47 T45   Hans Risvaer  UCF  69   75  74       218  +8   
T54 T52   Nashawn Tyson  Florida Atlantic  74   71  74       219  +9   
T54 T52   Miguel Leal *  Florida  73   72  74       219  +9   
T58 T52   Olivier Menard  West Virginia  71   75  73       219  +9   
T39 T52   Brett Reid  Liberty  76   67  76       219  +9   
T47 T52   Tomas Hjaltested  Jacksonville  79   65  75       219  +9   
T69 T57   Demi Di Matteo  Furman  74   74  72       220  +10   
T69 T57   Gustav Andersson  UCF  74   74  72       220  +10   
T47 T57   Toby Bishop *  Florida  74   70  76       220  +10   
T26 T57   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  74   67  79       220  +10   
T63 T61   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  79   68  74       221  +11   
T63 T61   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  75   72  74       221  +11   
T34 T61   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  71   71  79       221  +11   
T63 T61   Morgan Lofland  Penn State  78   69  74       221  +11   
T63 T65   Behn Heyns  Augusta  76   71  75       222  +12   
T58 T65   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  75   71  76       222  +12   
T47 T65   Andrew Clark *  Kentucky  72   72  78       222  +12   
T63 T68   Daniel Montalvo  Jacksonville  75   72  76       223  +13   
T39 T68   Brody Stevenson  Florida Gulf Coast U  69   74  80       223  +13   
T69 T70   Cooper Tate  UCF  77   71  76       224  +14   
T69 T70   Billy Pabst Jr.  Penn State  79   69  76       224  +14   
78 T72   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  75   76  74       225  +15   

T39 T72   Jason Duff  North Florida  70   73  82       225  +15   
T76 T72   Jack Tarzy  Navy  74   76  75       225  +15   
T74 T75   Michael Hake  Kentucky  72   77  77       226  +16   
T63 T75   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  73   74  79       226  +16   
T74 77   Davis Lee  North Florida  74   75  78       227  +17   
T80 78   Christian Figueredo  Florida Gulf Coast U  78   75  76       229  +19   
T80 T79   Derek Weaver  Navy  76   77  77       230  +20   
T69 T79   Evan Myers  Nebraska  75   73  82       230  +20   
79 T81   Todd Duncan  West Virginia  76   76  79       231  +21   

T80 T81   Ben Valdez  Navy  80   73  78       231  +21   
83 83   Luke Lombardo  Navy  76   78  83       237  +27   
84 -    Evan Barbin  Liberty  71  D  78       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 276 262 276 814

3 Ian Gilligan (2) 69 62 69 200

T6 Joe Pagdin (5) 70 65 70 205

T11 Matthew Kress (4) 67 67 74 208

T18 Tyler Wilkes (1) 70 70 70 210

T21 Quentin Debove (3) 76 68 67 211

2 Florida 270 270 277 817

T6 Parker Bell (1) 65 72 68 205

T6 Jack Turner (3) 68 66 71 205

10 Ryan Hart (5) 68 65 73 206

T11 Luke Poulter (2) 69 70 69 208

T27 John DuBois (4) 74 69 69 212

3 North Florida 273 276 278 827

1 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 68 65 64 197

2 Andrew Riley (3) 68 64 66 198

T21 Robbie Higgins (2) 67 74 70 211

T72 Jason Duff (4) 70 73 82 225

77 Davis Lee (5) 74 75 78 227

4 South Florida 277 281 283 841

T6 Jake Peacock (2) 67 70 68 205

T21 Sam Nicholson (1) 71 70 70 211

T21 Brock Healy (3) 68 71 72 211

T43 Cooper Smith (4) 71 73 73 217

T45 Shubham Jaglan (5) 72 70 76 218

T5 Florida Atlantic 281 273 291 845

T13 Max Sturdza (1) 69 65 75 209

T18 Jack Wehle (3) 69 69 72 210

T18 Juan Delgado (4) 72 68 70 210

T52 Nashawn Tyson (2) 74 71 74 219

T61 Jake Hibbert (5) 71 71 79 221

T5 Furman 279 285 281 845

T13 Will Morlan (1) 69 71 69 209

T27 Ross Funderburke (2) 72 71 69 212

T32 Walker Crosby (3) 70 73 71 214

T35 Harris Barth (4) 68 70 77 215

T57 Demi Di Matteo (5) 74 74 72 220

7 UCF 285 283 284 852

4 Egor Eroshenko (1) 68 66 69 203

T35 Chase Haygood (2) 74 72 69 215

T45 Hans Risvaer (3) 69 75 74 218

T57 Gustav Andersson (4) 74 74 72 220

T70 Cooper Tate (5) 77 71 76 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Augusta 286 274 295 855

T13 Ryan Klis (3) 71 72 66 209

T32 Cole Stevens (4) 68 68 78 214

T43 Dawson Booth (2) 73 68 76 217

T57 Stefan Jacobs (1) 74 67 79 220

T65 Behn Heyns (5) 76 71 75 222

T8 Kentucky 290 277 288 855

T13 Alex Goff (1) 71 70 68 209

T21 Jansen Preston (3) 74 68 69 211

T40 Oakley Gee (4) 73 68 75 216

T65 Campbell Kremer (2) 75 71 76 222

T75 Michael Hake (5) 72 77 77 226

10 Liberty 285 280 292 857

5 Josh Ryan (1) 68 69 67 204

T45 Austin Barbin (4) 71 72 75 218

T52 Brett Reid (3) 76 67 76 219

T61 Isaac Simmons (2) 75 72 74 221

84 Evan Barbin (5) 71 0 78 149

11 Jacksonville 294 274 292 860

T13 Alexandre Vandermoten (1) 68 69 72 209

T40 Josef Hacker (2) 72 73 71 216

T52 Tomas Hjaltested (5) 79 65 75 219

T61 Jack Neill (3) 79 68 74 221

T68 Daniel Montalvo (4) 75 72 76 223

12 West Virginia 285 282 294 861

T27 Kaleb Wilson (1) 75 67 70 212

T27 Max Green (2) 67 70 75 212

T45 Jackson Davenport (3) 72 70 76 218

T52 Olivier Menard (5) 71 75 73 219

T81 Todd Duncan (4) 76 76 79 231

13 Florida Gulf Coast U 285 288 290 863

T27 Matt Millar (2) 69 72 71 212

T35 Joe Sullivan (4) 73 67 75 215

T45 Austin Cherichella (1) 74 76 68 218

T68 Brody Stevenson (3) 69 74 80 223

78 Christian Figueredo (5) 78 75 76 229

14 Nebraska 287 287 296 870

T35 Hamish Murray (1) 76 69 70 215

T35 Harry Crockett (3) 68 72 75 215

T40 Gentry Scheve (5) 71 73 72 216

T75 Quinn Yost (4) 73 74 79 226

T79 Evan Myers (2) 75 73 82 230

15 Penn State 295 283 293 871

T32 Patrick Sheehan (1) 72 69 73 214

T45 Jake Griffin (2) 70 76 72 218

T61 Morgan Lofland (5) 78 69 74 221

T70 Billy Pabst Jr. (4) 79 69 76 224

T72 Jimmy Meyers (3) 75 76 74 225

16 Navy 296 295 302 893

T21 Chip Deegan (1) 70 69 72 211

T72 Jack Tarzy (2) 74 76 75 225

T79 Derek Weaver (5) 76 77 77 230

T81 Ben Valdez (3) 80 73 78 231

83 Luke Lombardo (4) 76 78 83 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T45 Chase Carroll (North Florida) 73 73 72 218

T52 Miguel Leal (Florida) 73 72 74 219

T57 Toby Bishop (Florida) 74 70 76 220

T65 Andrew Clark (Kentucky) 72 72 78 222
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Riley UNF 2.73 -4 
J. Peacock USF 2.80 -3 
S. Nicholson USF 2.80 -3 
M. Green W Virginia 2.80 -3 
M. Millar FGCU 2.87 -2 
I. Gilligan Florida B 2.93 -1 
R. Hart Florida B 2.93 -1 
A. Cherichella FGCU 2.93 -1 
J. Hacker JU 3.00 E 
M. Kress Florida B 3.00 E 
E. Eroshenko UCF 3.00 E 
I. Simmons Liberty 3.00 E 
M. Sturdza FAU 3.00 E 
B. Healy USF 3.00 E 
J. Delgado FAU 3.00 E 
K. Wilson W Virginia 3.00 E 
R. Klis Augusta 3.00 E 
J. Wehle FAU 3.07 +1 
P. Bell Florida B 3.07 +1 
B. Reid Liberty 3.07 +1 
W. Morlan Furman 3.07 +1 
A. Clark Kentucky 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Gabrelcik UNF 3.77 -7 
I. Gilligan Florida B 3.77 -7 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.87 -4 
A. Riley UNF 3.90 -3 
J. Turner Florida B 3.93 -2 
P. Bell Florida B 3.93 -2 
J. Pagdin Florida B 3.93 -2 
A. Goff Kentucky 3.97 -1 
C. Deegan Navy 3.97 -1 
L. Poulter Florida B 3.97 -1 
A. Vandermoten JU 3.97 -1 
J. Wehle FAU 4.00 E 
Q. Debove Florida B 4.00 E 
J. DuBois Florida B 4.00 E 
J. Sullivan FGCU 4.00 E 
C. Carroll UNF 4.03 +1 
J. Preston Kentucky 4.03 +1 
W. Crosby Furman 4.03 +1 
E. Eroshenko UCF 4.03 +1 
J. Peacock USF 4.03 +1 
H. Crockett Nebraska 4.07 +2 
W. Morlan Furman 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Eroshenko UCF 4.11 -8 
R. Hart Florida B 4.22 -7 
J. Pagdin Florida B 4.22 -7 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 4.22 -7 
J. Turner Florida B 4.22 -7 
J. Griffin Penn State 4.33 -6 
M. Kress Florida B 4.33 -6 
J. Delgado FAU 4.33 -6 
C. Kremer Kentucky 4.44 -5 
T. Wilkes Florida B 4.44 -5 
T. Hjaltested JU 4.44 -5 
A. Riley UNF 4.44 -5 
C. Deegan Navy 4.56 -4 
H. Risvaer UCF 4.56 -4 
R. Higgins UNF 4.56 -4 
W. Morlan Furman 4.56 -4 
P. Bell Florida B 4.56 -4 
R. Funderburke Furman 4.56 -4 
S. Nicholson USF 4.56 -4 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.56 -4 
L. Poulter Florida B 4.67 -3 
J. Peacock USF 4.67 -3 

Eagles 
M. Sturdza FAU 1
E. Eroshenko UCF 1
R. Hart Florida B 1
T. Wilkes Florida B 1
R. Higgins UNF 1
C. Kremer Kentucky 1
J. Neill JU 1
H. Barth Furman 1
J. Wehle FAU 1
J. Peacock USF 1
T. Hjaltested JU 1
C. Deegan Navy 1
M. Hake Kentucky 1
I. Gilligan Florida B 1
H. Murray Nebraska 1
C. Stevens Augusta 1
R. Klis Augusta 1

Birdies 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 18
A. Riley UNF 17
J. Turner Florida B 15
J. Pagdin Florida B 15
I. Gilligan Florida B 14
R. Funderburke Furman 13
A. Goff Kentucky 13
R. Higgins UNF 13
R. Hart Florida B 12
M. Kress Florida B 12
P. Bell Florida B 12
S. Nicholson USF 12
C. Deegan Navy 12
J. Ryan Liberty 11
M. Sturdza FAU 11
E. Eroshenko UCF 11
J. Delgado FAU 11
J. Wehle FAU 11
M. Green W Virginia 11
A. Vandermoten JU 10
L. Poulter Florida B 10
T. Hjaltested JU 10

Pars 
G. Scheve Nebraska 44
C. Smith USF 43
J. DuBois Florida B 42
B. Reid Liberty 40
J. Ryan Liberty 39
J. Preston Kentucky 39
N. Tyson FAU 39
R. Klis Augusta 39
W. Morlan Furman 39
K. Wilson W Virginia 38
H. Murray Nebraska 38
J. Peacock USF 38
L. Poulter Florida B 37
O. Gee Kentucky 36
C. Figueredo FGCU 36
M. Millar FGCU 36
B. Pabst Jr. Penn State 36
T. Duncan W Virginia 36
T. Wilkes Florida B 36
E. Eroshenko UCF 36
J. Davenport W Virginia 36
D. Booth Augusta 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 University of Florida 72.05 84

2 University of Florida 70.71 83

3 University of Florida 73.32 84

 

Total Average Scores
University of Florida 72.03 251

 

Mark Bostick Golf Course: University of Florida
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     4 69 11     

2 3 176     11 48 25     

3 5 578     23 52 6 2 1 

4 4 437     4 61 15 3 1 

5 4 453     6 46 30 2   

6 3 207     5 57 21 1   

7 5 565   1 18 51 13 1   

8 3 191     11 43 15 11 4 

9 4 379     6 43 30 4 1 

10 4 418     8 58 18     

11 3 145     9 59 14 1 1 

12 5 525   1 31 32 14 5 1 

13 4 467     4 52 24 3 1 

14 4 371     11 52 12 5 4 

15 3 198     3 47 29 5   

16 4 441     8 54 21   1 

17 4 336   2 31 41 7 3   

18 4 438     5 43 33 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 191 +0.49 

15 3 198 +0.43 

9 4 379 +0.42 

18 4 438 +0.40 

13 4 467 +0.35 

5 4 453 +0.33 

14 4 371 +0.27 

4 4 437 +0.25 

6 3 207 +0.21 

16 4 441 +0.19 

2 3 176 +0.17 

11 3 145 +0.12 

10 4 418 +0.12 

1 4 376 +0.08 

7 5 565 -0.06 

12 5 525 -0.07 

3 5 578 -0.12 

17 4 336 -0.26 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28744&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 467 +0.44 

9 4 379 +0.32 

5 4 453 +0.31 

16 4 441 +0.29 

6 3 207 +0.27 

14 4 371 +0.23 

8 3 191 +0.23 

18 4 438 +0.20 

11 3 145 +0.13 

2 3 176 +0.12 

15 3 198 +0.11 

10 4 418 +0.11 

4 4 437 +0.10 

1 4 376 +0.00 

3 5 578 -0.05 

7 5 565 -0.12 

17 4 336 -0.27 

12 5 525 -0.36 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 453 +0.34 

15 3 198 +0.23 

16 4 441 +0.23 

8 3 191 +0.22 

13 4 467 +0.17 

9 4 379 +0.14 

4 4 437 +0.07 

2 3 176 +0.07 

10 4 418 +0.06 

6 3 207 +0.06 

18 4 438 +0.06 

3 5 578 -0.01 

1 4 376 -0.02 

14 4 371 -0.05 

11 3 145 -0.08 

17 4 336 -0.20 

7 5 565 -0.28 

12 5 525 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 191 +0.49 

15 3 198 +0.43 

9 4 379 +0.42 

18 4 438 +0.40 

13 4 467 +0.35 

5 4 453 +0.33 

14 4 371 +0.27 

4 4 437 +0.25 

6 3 207 +0.21 

16 4 441 +0.19 

2 3 176 +0.17 

11 3 145 +0.12 

10 4 418 +0.12 

1 4 376 +0.08 

7 5 565 -0.06 

12 5 525 -0.07 

3 5 578 -0.12 

17 4 336 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376   1 32 181 35 2   

2 3 176     30 163 56 2   

3 5 578   1 64 150 25 7 4 

4 4 437     19 186 41 3 2 

5 4 453     17 145 81 6 2 

6 3 207     20 172 53 5 1 

7 5 565   7 66 140 35 2 1 

8 3 191     32 139 57 19 4 

9 4 379     25 146 64 13 3 

10 4 418     30 172 44 5   

11 3 145     29 186 31 3 2 

12 5 525   4 102 108 25 11 1 

13 4 467     17 154 66 12 2 

14 4 371     35 163 38 10 5 

15 3 198     18 159 66 8   

16 4 441     18 166 58 8 1 

17 4 336   4 86 134 22 5   

18 4 438     24 154 66 7   
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